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 Overall  Team classification Team results

       Country    Name   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   United States of America  2795.27  2962.77  2838.18  8596.22 

     Krueger Freddy*
 Siemers Jimmy*
 Truelove Karen*
 Barton Rhoni*
 Jaquess Regina*
 Hunt Brandi

832.71 
862.45 

*968.50 
*897.64 
*929.13 
866.14 

550.60 
*1000.00 

764.63 
*962.77 

*1000.00 
913.56 

*1000.00 
*988.45 

 
803.28 

*849.73 
833.33 

 

2   Australia   2791.82  2567.13  2905.32  8264.27 
     Cockburn Chris*

 Humphrey Cathryn*
 Green Ryan*
 Sheers Curtis*
 Sheers Emma*
 Wing Joel*
 Puxty Dane
 Leopold Vanessa

*855.02 
716.54 
836.43 
855.02 

*1000.00 
*936.80 

 
 

749.57 
*809.84 
*849.91 

 
 

*907.38 
 
 

785.22 
 

*930.72 
*974.60 

*1000.00 
565.82 

 
 

 

3   Great-Britain   2787.43  2304.05  2649.19  7740.67 
     Mapple Andy*

 Seels Jason*
 Asher Thomas*
 Sumner Christopher*
 Gatty Saunt Sarah*
 Hunter Jakalyn*
 Toms Marie

*996.28 
*869.89 
832.71 

 
*921.26 
818.90 

 

 
*757.29 
604.63 

*743.57 
*803.19 

 
 

 
*951.50 
*875.29 

 
 

*822.40 
 

 

4   Canada   2780.66  2221.95  2727.10  7729.71 
     Dodd Ryan*

 Llewellyn Jaret*
 Mcclintock Whitney*
 Ross Doug*
 Ross Drew*
 Wedd Karissa*
 Wagner Brianne
 Baikie Clint

847.58 
*907.06 
858.27 

*936.80 
*936.80 
791.34 

 
 

*645.80 
*871.36 
*704.79 

 
 
 
 
 

*923.79 
*969.98 
510.93 

 
 

*833.33 
 
 

 

5   France   2728.35  2313.17  2543.15  7584.67 
     Le Forestier Nicolas*

 Lucine Clementine*
 Amade Anais*
 Jamin Geraldine*
 Cans Sebastien*
 Moulin Gregory*
 Serrault Aurelien

 
*870.08 
*881.89 
*976.38 
862.45 

 
 

*559.18 
*926.86 
*827.13 

 
483.70 

 
 

 
759.56 

*808.74 
 

*884.53 
*849.88 
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6   Belarus   2489.30  2587.37  2317.79  7394.46 
     Deviatovski Oleg*

 Zernosek Aleksei
 Pavlova Olga*
 Berdnikova Natalia*
 Basinskaya Marina

*914.50 
 

*771.65 
*803.15 

 

*879.93 
 

*857.71 
*849.73 

 

*801.39 
 

*702.19 
*814.21 

 

 

7   New Zealand   2706.29  1941.12  2233.26  6880.67 
     Cockeram Steve*

 Eade Kyle*
 Green Lance*
 Longney Luke*
 Metcalfe Jaime
 Ross Megan*

*1000.00 
*840.15 
832.71 
721.19 
811.02 

*866.14 

 
359.35 

*631.22 
*577.19 
469.41 

*732.71 

 
*914.55 
*648.96 
*669.75 

 
606.56 

 

8   Argentina   2497.44  2246.14  1921.48  6665.06 
     Botana Lorena

 Vinuales Maria*
 Botana Adan*
 Julio Javier*
 Lopez Filloy Martin*
 Renosto Jorge*
 Botana Emiliano
 Visconti Jose

 
*787.40 
550.19 

*855.02 
750.93 

*855.02 
 
 

329.79 
 

*512.86 
*905.66 
301.89 

*827.62 
 
 

 
 
 

*854.50 
*526.56 
*540.42 

 
 

 

9   Italy   2765.79  1778.23  1740.59  6284.61 
     Mosti Marina*

 Reinstaller Irene
 Ciapponi Fabrizio
 Riva Marco*
 Degasperi Thomas*
 Ianni Fabio*

889.76 
885.83 
825.28 

*921.93 
*907.06 
*936.80 

*918.88 
 
 

*859.35 
 
 

*890.71 
 
 

*849.88 
 
 

 

10   Belgium   2579.92  1875.47  1743.97  6199.36 
     Adriaensen Kate*

 Fortamps Olivier*
 Graux Basile*
 Stadlbaur Clint*
 De Cree Wim*

724.41 
*736.06 
728.62 

*907.06 
*936.80 

*757.98 
*731.56 
*385.93 

 
 

*494.54 
*799.08 
*450.35 

 
 

 

11   Austria   2273.95  1100.49  2466.19  5840.63 
     Fenzl Thomas*

 Vouk Markus*
 Zettinig Luisa*

*921.93 
*572.49 
*779.53 

*674.96 
 

*425.53 

*909.93 
*856.81 
*699.45 

 

12   Germany   2446.09  969.12  2367.20  5782.41 
     Lindenberger Katrin

 Landstorfer Stefan*
 Luers Jochen*
 Boettcher Nick*

551.18 
*691.45 
*877.32 
*877.32 

 
 

*438.25 
*530.87 

486.34 
*796.77 
*849.88 
*720.55 
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13   Colombia   2220.75  1707.45  1717.33  5645.53 
     Linares Maria*

 Botero Maria*
 Siegert Esteban*
 Hernandez Natalia*
 Hernandez Tatiana
 Kabierschke Mark*
 Delgado Margarita
 Hernandez Juanita

*700.79 
*791.34 
661.71 
661.42 
480.31 

*728.62 
 
 

*714.10 
*534.57 
377.36 

*458.78 
238.03 
179.25 

 
 

404.37 
*628.42 
*588.91 
*500.00 
245.90 
376.44 

 
 

 

14   Netherlands   2392.47  1369.43  1813.01  5574.91 
     De Bruyn Marco*

 Jongepier Marjolein*
 Van Oye Dennis*

*855.02 
*771.65 
*765.80 

*325.04 
*506.65 
*537.74 

*750.58 
*672.13 
*390.30 

 

15   Mexico   2438.85  1410.79  1674.37  5524.01 
     Ramirez Mariana*

 Font Aline
 Lamadrid Carlos*
 Torres Arturo*
 Font Sergio*
 Nelson Arturo*
 Torres Alvaro

*870.08 
716.54 

*728.62 
 
 

*840.15 
 

*446.81 
339.10 
334.48 

*541.17 
*422.81 

 
 

 
 

*515.01 
*579.68 

 
*579.68 

 

 

16   Chile   2256.50  1265.37  1485.95  5007.82 
     Moreno Javier

 Miranda Rodrigo*
 Moreno Jose*
 Miranda Tiare*
 Guzman Rodolfo*

617.10 
*821.56 
*721.19 
622.05 

*713.75 

180.96 
*343.05 
*358.49 
*563.83 

 

 
*729.79 
*436.49 
*319.67 

 

 

17   Denmark   2378.92    2418.29  4797.21 
     Pind Christopfer*

 Andersen Mikkel*
 Peterson Kathrine
 Fladborg June*
 Carl Luisa
 Sondergaard Stinne*

*825.28 
*758.36 
645.67 

*795.28 
 

606.30 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*759.82 
636.61 

*885.25 
756.83 

*773.22 

 

18   Switzerland   2541.17  1090.90  810.62  4442.69 
     Kaeppeli Daniel*

 Davel Philippe*
 Jaquier Valerie*
 Durisch John*
 Halt Frederic*
 Durisch Yannis

661.71 
*899.63 
*771.65 
542.75 

*869.89 
 

*418.52 
 
 

*672.38 
 
 

 
 
 

*810.62 
 
 

 

19   Russia   2248.52  664.89  1376.03  4289.44 
     Kashitsina Olga*

 Morozov Igor*
 Anisimova Natalia*

*661.42 
*791.82 
*795.28 

*664.89 
 
 

*803.28 
*572.75 
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20   Korea   1847.50  687.82  1260.97  3796.29 
     Park Jae-Hong*

 Kim Dong-Ha*
 Jung Ji-Min
 Min Ji-Hoon*
 Lee Ji-Yoon*

*661.71 
*587.36 
572.49 
505.58 

*598.43 

*286.45 
*172.38 
105.49 

*228.99 
160.90 

*685.91 
*217.09 
217.09 

*357.97 
 

 

21   Sweden   2547.73  281.30  685.91  3514.94 
     Edeback Josefin*

 Kjellander Michael*
 Marberg Eric*
 Kjellander Richard*

*755.91 
*951.67 
721.19 

*840.15 

 
 

*281.30 
 

 
 

*685.91 
 

 

22   China   1263.94  836.26  1124.04  3224.24 
     Feng Mei*

 Xu Xinyuan*
 Chen Zhongwen*
 Zheng Zhihui*
 Su Jun
 Wang Tao

 
 

*617.10 
*646.84 

 
 

 
*567.82 
*268.44 

 
 
 

*562.84 
 

*561.20 
 
 
 

 

23   Spain   2624.53  255.57  198.61  3078.71 
     Morros Ivan*

 Ballus Roca Jordi*
 Camprubi Munoz Guillem*
 Medem Segners Cristina
 Botas  Medem Nadine

*936.80 
*855.02 
*832.71 
633.86 
787.40 

 
 

*255.57 
 
 

 
 

*198.61 
 
 

 

24   South Africa   2075.79  394.95    2470.74 
     Levey Richard*

 Klein Peter*
 Leforestier Leandra*
 Shead Tammy

*780.67 
*736.06 
*559.06 

 

 
 

*394.95 
 

 
 
 
 

 

25   Japan   1308.55  524.01  427.25  2259.81 
     Kurisawa Hiroyuki*

 Iwase Masashi*
*825.28 
*483.27 

*401.37 
*122.64 

 
*427.25 

 

26   Slovak   791.34  546.54  527.32  1865.20 
     Kolesarova Bardora* *791.34  *546.54  *527.32   

27   Portugal   847.58  324.19  618.94  1790.71 
     Azarujinha-Freitas Jaime* *847.58  *324.19  *618.94   

28   Czech Rep.   475.84  896.23  198.61  1570.68 
     Kolman Zdenek*

 Kolman Martin*
*475.84 

 
*552.32 
*343.91 

 
*198.61 

 

29   Namibia   765.80    759.82  1525.62 
     Knight Gs* *765.80    *759.82   

30   Brasil   847.58  547.17    1394.75 
     Fuldauer Nicholaas* *847.58  *547.17     

31   Norway   676.58    593.53  1270.11 
     Bale Torstein* *676.58    *593.53   
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32   Hong-Kong   871.64      871.64 
     Cannon Jonathan*

 Blomfield Patricia*
 Chow Kay John*

*817.84 
*31.50 
*22.30 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

33   Irland   594.80      594.80 
     Watson Rodney

 Waterworth Jody*
 

*594.80 
 
 

 
 

 

34   Guatemala   551.18      551.18 
     Dunlap Sylvia* *551.18       

35   Lebanon   520.45      520.45 
     Abela Oliver* *520.45       

36   Barbados          
     Davis Morgan        

36   Georgia          
     Guralia Genadi        

36   Luxembourg          
     Tessaro Joel        

36   Taipei          
     Chih-Hsuan Liao        

Chief Judge
Sherman Schraft

Homologator
Marc Raymond

Scorer
Dave Clark


