

9/15/2003 - 9/20/2003

## 2003 World Waterski Championships

### Overall Team classification Team results

Country	Name	Slalom	Tricks	Jump	Overall
<b>1 United States of America</b>		<b>2795.27</b>	<b>2962.77</b>	<b>2838.18</b>	<b>8596.22</b>
	Krueger Freddy*	832.71	550.60	*1000.00	
	Siemers Jimmy*	862.45	*1000.00	*988.45	
	Truelove Karen*	*968.50	764.63		
	Barton Rhoni*	*897.64	*962.77	803.28	
	Jaquess Regina*	*929.13	*1000.00	*849.73	
	Hunt Brandi	866.14	913.56	833.33	
<b>2 Australia</b>		<b>2791.82</b>	<b>2567.13</b>	<b>2905.32</b>	<b>8264.27</b>
	Cockburn Chris*	*855.02	749.57	785.22	
	Humphrey Cathryn*	716.54	*809.84		
	Green Rvan*	836.43	*849.91	*930.72	
	Sheers Curtis*	855.02		*974.60	
	Sheers Emma*	*1000.00		*1000.00	
	Wing Joel*	*936.80	*907.38	565.82	
	Puxty Dane				
	Leopold Vanessa				
<b>3 Great-Britain</b>		<b>2787.43</b>	<b>2304.05</b>	<b>2649.19</b>	<b>7740.67</b>
	Mapple Andy*	*996.28			
	Seels Jason*	*869.89	*757.29	*951.50	
	Asher Thomas*	832.71	604.63	*875.29	
	Sumner Christopher*		*743.57		
	Gatty Saunt Sarah*	*921.26	*803.19		
	Hunter Jakalyn*	818.90		*822.40	
	Toms Marie				
<b>4 Canada</b>		<b>2780.66</b>	<b>2221.95</b>	<b>2727.10</b>	<b>7729.71</b>
	Dodd Rvan*	847.58	*645.80	*923.79	
	Llewellyn Jaret*	*907.06	*871.36	*969.98	
	Mcclintock Whitnev*	858.27	*704.79	510.93	
	Ross Doua*	*936.80			
	Ross Drew*	*936.80			
	Wedd Karissa*	791.34		*833.33	
	Wagner Brianne				
	Baikie Clint				
<b>5 France</b>		<b>2728.35</b>	<b>2313.17</b>	<b>2543.15</b>	<b>7584.67</b>
	Le Forestier Nicolas*		*559.18		
	Lucine Clementine*	*870.08	*926.86	759.56	
	Amade Anais*	*881.89	*827.13	*808.74	
	Jamin Geraldine*	*976.38			
	Cans Sebastien*	862.45	483.70	*884.53	
	Moulin Gregory*			*849.88	
	Serrault Aurelien				

9/15/2003 - 9/20/2003

## 2003 World Waterski Championships

<b>6</b>	<b>Belarus</b>	<b>2489.30</b>	<b>2587.37</b>	<b>2317.79</b>	<b>7394.46</b>
	Deviatovski Olea*	*914.50	*879.93	*801.39	
	Zernosek Aleksei				
	Pavlova Olga*	*771.65	*857.71	*702.19	
	Berdnikova Natalia*	*803.15	*849.73	*814.21	
	Basinskava Marina				
<b>7</b>	<b>New Zealand</b>	<b>2706.29</b>	<b>1941.12</b>	<b>2233.26</b>	<b>6880.67</b>
	Cockeram Steve*	*1000.00			
	Eade Kyle*	*840.15	359.35	*914.55	
	Green Lance*	832.71	*631.22	*648.96	
	Lonanev Luke*	721.19	*577.19	*669.75	
	Metcalfe Jaime	811.02	469.41		
	Ross Megan*	*866.14	*732.71	606.56	
<b>8</b>	<b>Argentina</b>	<b>2497.44</b>	<b>2246.14</b>	<b>1921.48</b>	<b>6665.06</b>
	Botana Lorena		329.79		
	Vinuales Maria*	*787.40			
	Botana Adan*	550.19	*512.86		
	Julio Javier*	*855.02	*905.66	*854.50	
	Lopez Fillof Martin*	750.93	301.89	*526.56	
	Renosto Jorae*	*855.02	*827.62	*540.42	
	Botana Emiliano				
	Visconti Jose				
<b>9</b>	<b>Italy</b>	<b>2765.79</b>	<b>1778.23</b>	<b>1740.59</b>	<b>6284.61</b>
	Mosti Marina*	889.76	*918.88	*890.71	
	Reinstaller Irene	885.83			
	Ciapponi Fabrizio	825.28			
	Riva Marco*	*921.93	*859.35	*849.88	
	DeGasperi Thomas*	*907.06			
	Ianni Fabio*	*936.80			
<b>10</b>	<b>Belgium</b>	<b>2579.92</b>	<b>1875.47</b>	<b>1743.97</b>	<b>6199.36</b>
	Adriaensen Kate*	724.41	*757.98	*494.54	
	Fortamps Olivier*	*736.06	*731.56	*799.08	
	Graux Basile*	728.62	*385.93	*450.35	
	Stadlbaur Clint*	*907.06			
	De Cree Wim*	*936.80			
<b>11</b>	<b>Austria</b>	<b>2273.95</b>	<b>1100.49</b>	<b>2466.19</b>	<b>5840.63</b>
	Fenzl Thomas*	*921.93	*674.96	*909.93	
	Vouk Markus*	*572.49		*856.81	
	Zettinia Luisa*	*779.53	*425.53	*699.45	
<b>12</b>	<b>Germany</b>	<b>2446.09</b>	<b>969.12</b>	<b>2367.20</b>	<b>5782.41</b>
	Lindenberger Katrin	551.18		486.34	
	Landstorfer Stefan*	*691.45		*796.77	
	Luers Jochen*	*877.32	*438.25	*849.88	
	Boettcher Nick*	*877.32	*530.87	*720.55	

9/15/2003 - 9/20/2003

## 2003 World Waterski Championships

<b>13</b>	<b>Colombia</b>	<b>2220.75</b>	<b>1707.45</b>	<b>1717.33</b>	<b>5645.53</b>
	Linares Maria*	*700.79	*714.10	404.37	
	Botero Maria*	*791.34	*534.57	*628.42	
	Siebert Esteban*	661.71	377.36	*588.91	
	Hernandez Natalia*	661.42	*458.78	*500.00	
	Hernandez Tatiana	480.31	238.03	245.90	
	Kabierschke Mark*	*728.62	179.25	376.44	
	Delgado Margarita				
	Hernandez Juanita				
<b>14</b>	<b>Netherlands</b>	<b>2392.47</b>	<b>1369.43</b>	<b>1813.01</b>	<b>5574.91</b>
	De Bruvn Marco*	*855.02	*325.04	*750.58	
	Jonaeppier Mariolein*	*771.65	*506.65	*672.13	
	Van Ove Dennis*	*765.80	*537.74	*390.30	
<b>15</b>	<b>Mexico</b>	<b>2438.85</b>	<b>1410.79</b>	<b>1674.37</b>	<b>5524.01</b>
	Ramirez Mariana*	*870.08	*446.81		
	Font Aline	716.54	339.10		
	Lamadrid Carlos*	*728.62	334.48	*515.01	
	Torres Arturo*		*541.17	*579.68	
	Font Sergio*		*422.81		
	Nelson Arturo*	*840.15		*579.68	
	Torres Alvaro				
<b>16</b>	<b>Chile</b>	<b>2256.50</b>	<b>1265.37</b>	<b>1485.95</b>	<b>5007.82</b>
	Moreno Javier	617.10	180.96		
	Miranda Rodriqo*	*821.56	*343.05	*729.79	
	Moreno Jose*	*721.19	*358.49	*436.49	
	Miranda Tiare*	622.05	*563.83	*319.67	
	Guzman Rodolfo*	*713.75			
<b>17</b>	<b>Denmark</b>	<b>2378.92</b>		<b>2418.29</b>	<b>4797.21</b>
	Pind Christoffer*	*825.28			
	Andersen Mikkell*	*758.36		*759.82	
	Peterson Kathrine	645.67		636.61	
	Fladbora June*	*795.28		*885.25	
	Carl Luisa			756.83	
	Sondergaard Stinne*	606.30		*773.22	
<b>18</b>	<b>Switzerland</b>	<b>2541.17</b>	<b>1090.90</b>	<b>810.62</b>	<b>4442.69</b>
	Kaeppli Daniel*	661.71	*418.52		
	Davel Philipe*	*899.63			
	Jaquier Valerie*	*771.65			
	Durisch John*	542.75	*672.38	*810.62	
	Halt Frederic*	*869.89			
	Durisch Yannis				
<b>19</b>	<b>Russia</b>	<b>2248.52</b>	<b>664.89</b>	<b>1376.03</b>	<b>4289.44</b>
	Kashitsina Olga*	*661.42	*664.89	*803.28	
	Morozov Igor*	*791.82		*572.75	
	Anisimova Natalia*	*795.28			

9/15/2003 - 9/20/2003

## 2003 World Waterski Championships

<b>20</b>	<b>Korea</b>		<b>1847.50</b>	<b>687.82</b>	<b>1260.97</b>	<b>3796.29</b>
		Park Jae-Hong*	*661.71	*286.45	*685.91	
		Kim Dong-Ha*	*587.36	*172.38	*217.09	
		Jung Ji-Min	572.49	105.49	217.09	
		Min Ji-Hoon*	505.58	*228.99	*357.97	
		Lee Ji-Yoon*	*598.43	160.90		
<b>21</b>	<b>Sweden</b>		<b>2547.73</b>	<b>281.30</b>	<b>685.91</b>	<b>3514.94</b>
		Edeback Josefin*	*755.91			
		Kiellander Michael*	*951.67			
		Marbera Eric*	721.19	*281.30	*685.91	
		Kiellander Richard*	*840.15			
<b>22</b>	<b>China</b>		<b>1263.94</b>	<b>836.26</b>	<b>1124.04</b>	<b>3224.24</b>
		Feng Mei*			*562.84	
		Xu Xinyuan*		*567.82		
		Chen Zhonawen*	*617.10	*268.44	*561.20	
		Zheng Zhihui*	*646.84			
		Su Jun				
		Wang Tao				
<b>23</b>	<b>Spain</b>		<b>2624.53</b>	<b>255.57</b>	<b>198.61</b>	<b>3078.71</b>
		Morros Ivan*	*936.80			
		Ballus Roca Jordi*	*855.02			
		Camprubi Munoz Guillem*	*832.71	*255.57	*198.61	
		Medem Seaners Cristina	633.86			
		Botas Medem Nadine	787.40			
<b>24</b>	<b>South Africa</b>		<b>2075.79</b>	<b>394.95</b>		<b>2470.74</b>
		Levey Richard*	*780.67			
		Klein Peter*	*736.06			
		Leforestier Leandra*	*559.06	*394.95		
		Shead Tammy				
<b>25</b>	<b>Japan</b>		<b>1308.55</b>	<b>524.01</b>	<b>427.25</b>	<b>2259.81</b>
		Kurisawa Hirovuki*	*825.28	*401.37		
		Iwase Masashi*	*483.27	*122.64	*427.25	
<b>26</b>	<b>Slovak</b>		<b>791.34</b>	<b>546.54</b>	<b>527.32</b>	<b>1865.20</b>
		Kolesarova Bardora*	*791.34	*546.54	*527.32	
<b>27</b>	<b>Portugal</b>		<b>847.58</b>	<b>324.19</b>	<b>618.94</b>	<b>1790.71</b>
		Azaruinha-Freitas Jaime*	*847.58	*324.19	*618.94	
<b>28</b>	<b>Czech Rep.</b>		<b>475.84</b>	<b>896.23</b>	<b>198.61</b>	<b>1570.68</b>
		Kolman Zdenek*	*475.84	*552.32		
		Kolman Martin*		*343.91	*198.61	
<b>29</b>	<b>Namibia</b>		<b>765.80</b>		<b>759.82</b>	<b>1525.62</b>
		Knight Gs*	*765.80		*759.82	
<b>30</b>	<b>Brasil</b>		<b>847.58</b>	<b>547.17</b>		<b>1394.75</b>
		Fuldauer Nicholaas*	*847.58	*547.17		
<b>31</b>	<b>Norway</b>		<b>676.58</b>		<b>593.53</b>	<b>1270.11</b>
		Bale Torstein*	*676.58		*593.53	

9/15/2003 - 9/20/2003

## 2003 World Waterski Championships

<b>32</b>	<b>Hong-Kong</b>		<b>871.64</b>	<b>871.64</b>
		Cannon Jonathan* Blomfield Patricia* Chow Kav John*	*817.84 *31.50 *22.30	
<b>33</b>	<b>Ireland</b>		<b>594.80</b>	<b>594.80</b>
		Watson Rodney Waterworth Jody*	*594.80	
<b>34</b>	<b>Guatemala</b>		<b>551.18</b>	<b>551.18</b>
		Dunlap Sylvia*	*551.18	
<b>35</b>	<b>Lebanon</b>		<b>520.45</b>	<b>520.45</b>
		Abela Oliver*	*520.45	
<b>36</b>	<b>Barbados</b>			
		Davis Morgan		
<b>36</b>	<b>Georgia</b>			
		Guralia Genadi		
<b>36</b>	<b>Luxembourg</b>			
		Tessaro Joel		
<b>36</b>	<b>Taipei</b>			
		Chih-Hsuan Liao		

Chief Judge  
Sherman Schraft

Homologator  
Marc Raymond

Scorer  
Dave Clark